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 1 Senin

8 Mar 2021

RPS Bahasa Inggris 2 menjelaskan perkuliahan berikutnya 

menjelaskan isi RPS secara keseluruhan dan memberikan 

quiz

 35 BURHAYANI

 2 Senin

15 Mar 2021

Mhs Mengerjakan dan membaca previewing dlm.reading 

ataupun dari jurnal2 kesehatan melalui judul, subtitle, 

pictures and numbers.

 34 BURHAYANI

 3 Senin

22 Mar 2021

Reading text ..and Structure  either neither.

Past prog an past.

 35 BURHAYANI

 4 Senin

29 Mar 2021

Pembahasan grammar past tense and past perfect.

And embedded question

 32 BURHAYANI

 5 Senin

5 Apr 2021

Skimming to read rapidly to get general idea Scanning to 

read rapidly in order to get specific information by looking 

at the number

Structure affirmative aggrement and negative aggrement

 35 BURHAYANI

 6 Senin

19 Apr 2021

Tag question, and affirmative sentence

Ask them looking for journal and read its the abstract

 34 BURHAYANI

 7 Senin

26 Apr 2021

Blue print middle test

Neither and either.

Soo and Too

 34 BURHAYANI

 8 Sabtu

8 Mei 2021

UTS  35 BURHAYANI
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 9 Senin

24 Mei 2021

Question yes and no, WH question 

Doing exercises for those.

 34 BURHAYANI

 10 Senin

31 Mei 2021

Explain if clause, first version, second, third 

If I have much money, I will buy a new car

If I had much money, I would buy a new car

If I had had much money, I would have bought a new car

 30 BURHAYANI

 11 Senin

7 Jun  2021

Review 6 tenses, simple, past, s progressive, past 

prog,.present and pastvperfect

 31 BURHAYANI

 12 Senin

14 Jun  2021

Discuss about if clauses, if present , will

If I have much money I will buy a new car

If I had much money, I would buy a new car

If I had had much money, I would havd bouvht a new car

 34 BURHAYANI

 13 Senin

28 Jun  2021

Mateei because- because of, because+ sentence, 

because of + noun, get used to,it's about habits in the 

past

 28 BURHAYANI

 14   

 15   

 16 Sabtu

17 Jul 2021

UAS  35 BURHAYANI

Catatan :

1. 

2.

3.

Jakarta,  . . . . . . . . . .

Dosen ybs

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua kelas.

Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP.

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada sekretariat 

Fakultas masing-masing.
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: Kesehatan Masyarakat

: Genap 2020/2021
DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah
Kelas

: 500050108 - Bahasa Inggris 2
: 6D

Dosen : BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

NO N I M N A M A
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16 TOT

HADIR
%

HADIR
8 Mar 2021 15 Mar 2021 22 Mar 2021 29 Mar 2021 5 Apr 2021 19 Apr 2021 26 Apr 2021 8 Mei 2021 24 Mei 2021 31 Mei 2021 7 Jun 2021 14 Jun 202128 Jun 2021 17 Jul 2021

1 1805015017 ABU RIZAL HAKIM √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

2 1805015022 FERANIYA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

3 1805015024 INDAH LESTARI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

4 1805015044 CYNTIA DWI RAHMAWATI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

5 1805015046 SYEBILLAH MAULIDA √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √

6 1805015068 HADRYAN FAJRI √ √ √ X √ √ √ X X √ √ X √ √

7 1805015072 RAIHAANAH FRADINA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

8 1805015073 REREY RASENDRIYA RASIKAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √

9 1805015082 ERGA NURMALASARI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UTS √ X √ √ X √ √ UAS

10 1805015099 SHOHIBUL MAWAHIB KHOIRUDIN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √

11 1805015104 ERIKA AMELIA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

12 1805015115 AYUNDA NABILA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

13 1805015126 SHINTA PUTRI MAHARANI SETIAWAN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

14 1805015148 DIMAS PUTRA ABDI NUGRAHA √ X √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √

15 1805015153 MUHAMMAD BAYU RAMADHAN √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

16 1805015184 ALIFAH MAYA NINGRUM √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

17 1805015185 WIDIA SUCIARTI √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ X √ √

18 1805015205 IKA FAUZIYAH SALSABILA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

19 1805015207 RESTI FEBRI MAHESTA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

20 1805015211 LAILI HUDA SYADAUWI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X X √ √ √ √

21 1805015230 ADINDA DEWI RAHMAWATI √ √ √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ X √ √
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HADIR
%

HADIR
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22 1805015245 WINDA NURLATHIFAH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X X √ √ √ √

23 1805015249 DWI MAULIDINA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

24 1805015260 RIFA NISRINA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ X √ √

25 1805015269 SALSABILA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

26 1805015274 SUCI INDAH MELATI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

27 1805015277 KYNTAN OKTAVIANI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

28 1805015280 WULAN HARIYANTI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UTS √ √ √ √ √ √ √ UAS

29 1805015288 AHMAD TORIQ SYAIFULLOH √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

30 1805015290 NURUL AULIA DEWI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

31 1805015297 OKTAVIANI ANGGIA PUTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

32 1805015298 LARASITA AZHARI DIAZ PUTRI √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

33 1805015300 DWI ARIANE CAESARIA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

34 1805015301 MAULIDA ARTISTA √ √ √ X √ √ √ √ √ X √ X √ √

35 1905015057 ALFIRA DHEA REINATA √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Jumlah hadir :
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BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,
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N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2020/2021

N.Aktif

 1 1805015017 ABU RIZAL HAKIM  77 80  78 100 A 80.25

 2 1805015022 FERANIYA  81 85  80 100 A 83.00

 3 1805015024 INDAH LESTARI  88 80  82 100 A 85.00

 4 1805015044 CYNTIA DWI RAHMAWATI  86 85  78 100 A 83.25

 5 1805015046 SYEBILLAH MAULIDA  58 60  60 72 C 60.70

 6 1805015068 HADRYAN FAJRI  67 50  67 65 C 64.25

 7 1805015072 RAIHAANAH FRADINA  67 85  81 100 A 80.00

 8 1805015073 REREY RASENDRIYA RASIKAH  73 85  80 93 A 80.30

 9 1805015082 ERGA NURMALASARI  62 78  70 86 B 70.80

 10 1805015099 SHOHIBUL MAWAHIB KHOIRUDIN  64 85  64 93 B 70.05

 11 1805015104 ERIKA AMELIA  88 80  82 100 A 85.00

 12 1805015115 AYUNDA NABILA  77 85  80 100 A 82.00

 13 1805015126 SHINTA PUTRI MAHARANI SETIAWAN  88 80  80 100 A 84.00

 14 1805015148 DIMAS PUTRA ABDI NUGRAHA  84 80  78 86 A 80.60

 15 1805015153 MUHAMMAD BAYU RAMADHAN  86 85  82 100 A 85.25

 16 1805015184 ALIFAH MAYA NINGRUM  79 80  78 100 A 80.75

 17 1805015185 WIDIA SUCIARTI  72 80  83 86 A 80.10

 18 1805015205 IKA FAUZIYAH SALSABILA  77 85  76 100 A 80.00

 19 1805015207 RESTI FEBRI MAHESTA  86 80  81 93 A 83.30

 20 1805015211 LAILI HUDA SYADAUWI  62 60  75 100 B 72.00

 21 1805015230 ADINDA DEWI RAHMAWATI  70 80  74 93 B 75.80

 22 1805015245 WINDA NURLATHIFAH  72 80  76 93 B 77.30

 23 1805015249 DWI MAULIDINA  75 85  78 100 A 80.50

 24 1805015260 RIFA NISRINA  65 85  80 93 B 78.30

 25 1805015269 SALSABILA  78 80  82 100 A 82.50

 26 1805015274 SUCI INDAH MELATI  88 80  80 100 A 84.00

 27 1805015277 KYNTAN OKTAVIANI  65 80  84 100 A 80.25
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 28 1805015280 WULAN HARIYANTI  77 80  78 100 A 80.25

 29 1805015288 AHMAD TORIQ SYAIFULLOH  74 85  85 100 A 83.75

 30 1805015290 NURUL AULIA DEWI  77 80  79 100 A 80.75

 31 1805015297 OKTAVIANI ANGGIA PUTRI  72 80  82 100 A 81.00

 32 1805015298 LARASITA AZHARI DIAZ PUTRI  86 85  82 100 A 85.25

 33 1805015300 DWI ARIANE CAESARIA  84 85  87 100 A 87.25

 34 1805015301 MAULIDA ARTISTA  74 80  76 100 B 78.50

 35 1905015057 ALFIRA DHEA REINATA  66 80  83 100 A 80.00

BURHAYANI, Dr., M.Pd.,

Ttd
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